
External Calendar – November 2024 

 

Fri, Nov 1 

Meet with National Association of Insurance Commissioners’ 

International Insurance Regulations (G) Committee Members (virtual) 

 

Mon, Nov 4 

 

Meet with National Association of Insurance Commissioners Officers 

(virtual)  

Wed, Nov 6 

Meet with Insurance Supervisors with the Association of Insurance 

Supervisors of Latin America, International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors, and the Superintendency of Banks of Guatemala (virtual) 

Fri, Nov 8 

Meet with Association of Bermuda Insurers and Reinsurers 

 

Fri, Nov 13 

Tour of the Town of Paradise  

Interview with ABC Bay Area (virtual) 

 

Wed, Nov 15 

Meet with the Department’s Public Wildfire Model Strategy Group 

(virtual) 

 

Sun, Nov 17 

 

Attend the 2024 National Association of Insurance Commissioners Fall 

National Meeting 

 

 



 

Mon, Nov 18 

Attend the 2024 National Association of Insurance Commissioners Fall 

National Meeting 

 

Tues, Nov 19 

Attend the Regional Training Seminar for Insurance Supervisors of 

Latin America - ASSAL-IAIS 

 

Wed, Nov 20 

Attend the Regional Training Seminar for Insurance Supervisors of 

Latin America - ASSAL-IAIS 

 

Thu, Nov 21 

Attend the Regional Training Seminar for Insurance Supervisors of 

Latin America - ASSAL-IAIS 

 

Tue, Nov 26 

Attend the Sustainable Finance Week Conference 

 

Wed, Nov 27 

Attend the Sustainable Finance Week Conference 

 

Thu, Nov 28 

Attend the Sustainable Finance Week Conference 

 

Sat, Nov 30 

Meet with the Members and Staff of the National Association of 

Insurance Commissioners 


